49éme Critérium de Monaco
ROUTEU17 G+ U19F

Ul7 G et U19F

Classement scratch 17/03/2024

Looo\lmmbwwn—‘g

NNR R R R RRRRBRR
P O OO NOOULDdD WNPEL O

LAE CALIXTE

on-Partants

Abandons

Nom Prénom

3 CRACCHIOLO ANDREA
17 LAE CALIXTE

5 ZANIN Noé

11 FORTIN MARIUS

18 WALLET Maxime

10 LACAZE THOMAS

16  JAMES HENRY

14 PECOURT ALEXANDRE
7 DECHERCHI LUIGI

9 MARTINEZ Rafael

6 POMPE ALEXANDRE
19 LERDA Mathias

13 JACQUENOD Amaury
22 BOUEDEC MATHIS

4 QUEILLE Noé

24 Giordano Matheo

21 STOPA RYAN

1 BREGA PAUL

25 Collinet lokha

20 DUPUIS MATHIEU Noah
8 LERDA Orso

-00:01:52.714

2 CHOTIN ALEXEI
12 LELIEVRE COMBY THOMAS

15 TEYSSIER Sébastien
23 GAROT ALEXANDRE

Naissance
22/07/2008
27/02/2008
25/05/2008
11/12/2009
14/03/2008
25/06/2009
18/06/2009
25/01/2008
15/04/2008
11/09/2009
17/10/2009
15/03/2009
13/10/2008
08/07/2008
03/10/2008
21/05/2009
13/12/2009
29/11/2008
18/05/2009
04/09/2009
06/01/2009

22/01/2009
06/04/2008

19/03/2009
04/08/2008

Caté
ul7
u17
ul7
u17
ul7
Uiz
ul7
Uiz
ul7
Uiz
ul7
Uiz
ul7
Uiz
ul7
Uiz
ul7
Uiz
ul7
Uiz
ul7

u17
u17

u17
u17

uci

Club

100990917 46 UC MONACO

10109429522
10121019204
10125083908
10084972081
10118159421
10134003662
10071326407

100 949 882 42

10150870346

101 476 683 36

10145808259
10072429779
10065830850
10150551357
10147316611
10140453455
10135569305
10068172792
10148119283

101 094 074 92

10121338391
10071330851

101 260 824 02

FMC DAY

OCC ANTIBES

UC MONACO

MS MANDELIEU

VELO CLUB ROCHEVILLOIS
MS MANDELIEU

OCC ANTIBES

VELO SPORT HYEROIS

UC MONACO

MS MANDELIEU

UC MONACO

VELO CLUB ROCHEVILLOIS
VELO SPORT HYEROIS
VELO CLUB ISLOIS

UC MONACO

RO SISTERON TEAM PATANY
VELO CLUB ROCHEVILLOIS
UC MONACO

?7??

VELO CLUB ROCHEVILLOIS
UC MONACO

UC MONACO
VELO SPORT HYEROIS

VCTG LE THOR/GADAGNE
MONACO

Comité/pays
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD
SUD

Haut de France
SUD
SUD

SubD
SUbD

Sub
FMC

Tours
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
26
27

Temps
01:03:44.093
01:03:44.280
01:03:44.880
01:03:47.029
01:04:09.155
01:04:17.240
01:04:23.339
01:05:47.767
01:05:48.614
01:05:48.656
01:05:49.256
01:06:11.630
01:07:12.000
01:04:34.279
01:06:02.552
01:05:19.355
01:05:20.162
01:04:34.506
01:04:23.257
01:03:52.012
01:06:02.800

Ecart

+00:00:00.187
+00:00:00.787
+00:00:02.936
+00:00:25.062
+00:00:33.147
+00:00:39.246
+00:02:03.674
+00:02:04.521
+00:02:04.563
+00:02:05.163
+00:02:27.537
+00:00:00.370

+1 Tour

+1 Tour

+1 Tour

+1 Tour

+2 Tours

+2 Tours

+4 Tours

+3 Tours

Moyenne
37,561
37,561
37,554
37,533
37,317
37,239
37,180
36,385
36,377
36,376
36,371
36,166
36,166
35,839
35,041
35,427
35,419
34,601
34,702
32,486
32,622



